MTP / MPO FIBER STRUCTURE CABLING
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FEATURES AND BENEFITS

oThe world’s most high density Tu19inches || o Compact short enclosure design -
rack mount MTP panel - it 48 pieces of LCor ||  easy to mount on any rack.

-

Ve 24 pieces of SCor ST cannectors. o Convenient to expansion in the future, ® MTP coupler
» Snap-in fiber connectors’ module flush ®(lear silk screen number and label area - eliminate expensive conventional rack angle mounted in the rear of enclosure -
L with front panel. Comes with dust cover. keasytomamgepatch:’ng system. | mount chassis enlosure. || reduce MTP cable bending ratio )
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DUPLEX LC MTP/MPO BREAKOUT PANEL
© 62.5/125 Multimode 24 Ports  62.5/125 Multimode 12Ports  PARTNUMBER DESCRIPTION 14 59 10+
m 898-DLC-24-M 24 Ports, 4 TP Breakout Panel, 62.5/125 Multimode _ $845.52 _ _ $807.09 __ $749.44
§98-DLET27W™ ™12 Ports, 2 MTP Breakout Panel, 62.57125 Multimode - $43715 ~ ~ $417.28 ~ ~ 338747
1507125 Milifode 12PGFts | PARTNUMBER DESCRIPTION 14 59 10+ |
B80LC24M 28 ors AW Bedkon e 0TS Naiode__S¥537 __SW709 SR
m 898-DLC-T275M ™13 Ports, 2 TP Breakout Panel, 507125 Maltimode ~ ~ $43715 ~ ~ 541728 =~ $38747
— [ 106 Multimode 12 Ports 1| PARTNUMBER DESCRIPTION 14 59 10+
898-DLC-24-10G_24 Ports, 4 MTP Breakout Panel, 106 Multimode | _ _$855.62 _ _$816.73  _ $75839
ﬁ 898-DLC-127106 12 Ports, 2 MTP Breakout Pandl, 106 Maltimode ~ ~ ~$442.30 ~ ~ 42210 ~ ™ 339155 ~
14 59 10+
______________________________ 3106946 S1,02085 $947.93
898-DIC-125 _‘Z_PErE‘ 2MTP Breakout E“EE'_SL"E“’_"{““_‘? _____ 994902 _ _ 3416 48672
DUPLEX SC MTP/MPO BREAKOUT PANEL
* 62.5/125Multimode 6 Ports | PARTNUMBER DESCRIPTION M 59 10 |

898-DSC-12-M 12 Ports, 2 MTP Breakout Panel, 62.5/125 Multimode  $410.85 $392.18 $364.17

| SO/M25Multimode12Ports  50/125Mulimode 6Ports PARTNUMBER DESCRPTION PR

898-DSC-12-5M_ 12 Ports, 2 MTP Breakout Panel, 50/125 Mult:mode $410.85 $392.18 5364.17

PART NUMBER _DESCRIPTION 1-4 5-9 10+

PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION 1-4 5-9 10+
898-DSC-12-S 12 Parts, 2 MTP Breakout Panel, Single Mode 5446.55 5426.25 $395.80

Toll Free: 1-800-488-8821 « Tel: 909-468-9211 « Fax: 909-468-9701 ¢ www.cablingsys.com



